eSpeak Schedule

1999

	DATE/TIME
	Time
	Host
	TOPIC

	Fri, Nov 19
	9:30 am
	Joe Sutton
	One Enron – Breaking Barriers Across Business Units

	Thu, Dec 2
	10:00 am
	Jeff Skilling
	Jeff's five-year vision for Enron

	Wed, Dec 15
	9:00 am
	Amy Oberg
	Global water, energy and social trends for 2000-2050 and how they may impact Enron



2000

	
	DATE
	CST
	Host
	TOPIC

	1. 
	Wed, Jan 19
	10:30 am
	Cindy Olson
	Worklife, Benefits, Recruitment: What's in store for employees in 2000?

	2. 
	Wed, Jan 19
	4:00 pm
	Baxter/Whalley
	ENA's strategies for success in 2000

	3. 
	Tue, Jan 25
	9:00 am
	Tom Gros
	ECI's plans for global bandwidth trading

	4. 
	Fri, Jan 28
	10:00 am
	Jeff Skilling
	Entrepreneurship: how to start new businesses or ideas at Enron

	5. 
	Thu, Feb 3
	10:00 am
	Ken Lay
	Office of the Chairman open mike

	6. 
	Fri, Feb 4
	10:00 am
	Mark Palmer
	Enron's new advertising campaign

	7. 
	Tue, Feb 8
	4:00 pm
	Joe Sutton
	Office of the Chairman open mike

	8. 
	Wed, Feb 16
	10:00am
	Jim Bannantine
	Enron South America in 2000 (in Sao Paulo targeting ESA employees)

	9. 
	Wed, Feb 23
	9:30 am
	M. McConnell
	Global technology

	10. 
	Thu, Feb 24
	10:00 am
	Gamble/Pua
	AXIS – the associate/analyst web site

	11. 
	Mon, Feb 28
	10:00 am
	Ken/Jeff/Joe
	Live eSpeak during Q&A at the employee meeting in London

	12. 
	Wed, Mar 1
	10:00 am
	John Sheriff
	London office opening/European activities in 2000 (in London)

	13. 
	Fri, Mar 3
	10:00 am
	Stan Horton
	Creating value from the assets we have

	14. 
	Mon, Mar 6
	10:00 am
	Wasaff/Holl
	[To be determined]

	15. 
	Wed, Mar 8
	10:00 am
	Jeff Skilling
	Office of the Chairman open mike

	16. 
	Fri, Mar 10
	10:00 am
	Joe Hillings
	Pending trade legislation and WTO involvement (in Washington)

	17. 
	Thu, Mar 16
	10:00 am
	Louise Kitchen
	EnronOnline

	18. 
	Tue, Mar 21
	10:00 am
	Bill Cordes
	Northern Natural Gas activities for 2000

	19. 
	Fri, Mar 24
	10:00 am
	Ken Rice
	[To be determined]

	20. 
	Thu, Mar 30
	10:00 am
	Lou Pai
	[To be determined]

	21. 
	Wed, Apr 12
	10:00 am
	Cindy Olson
	Worklife, Benefits, Recruitment

	22. 
	Thu, Apr 13
	10:00 am
	Ken Lay
	Office of the Chairman open mike

	23. 
	Tue, May 9
	10:00 am
	Fragua/Patrick
	American Indian Affairs – adding commercial value to Enron's bottom line



